
Heritage High, Liberty High and Freedom High
BSU’s present:

African American Baccalaureate

Open to all Graduating Seniors in LUHSD

Sunday, May 23rd from 11am-1pm
Heritage High School - Campus Green

Due to Covid restrictions, only graduating seniors will be able to attend.
Parents and families will be able to view online as we will be live streaming the event.

Sign ups for this event will be sent out April 1st and are due by April 16th
If you would like to donate to this event, please visit our donors choose project: 

https://www.donorschoose.org/project/celebrating-the-past-and-future-kente-c/5488134/
If Donors add: LIFTOFF at checkout and their donations will be doubled up to $50 for the next 7 days.

All donations must be in by Friday, April 24th

HERITAGE HIGH:
Contact for event and questions
Crystal Shaw -shawc@luhsd.net

BSU Advisor:
 Anrea Irwin- irwina@luhsd.net

Site Admin. Support Danielle Winford

LIBERTY HIGH:
Contact for event and questions

Wendy Thigpen -thigpenw@luhsd.net
BSU Advisors:

Mike Mauro- maurom@luhsd.net
Sharon Ashley-White - whites@luhsd.net

Site Admin. Support Andrew Strawbridge

“Rising Above”

FREEDOM HIGH:
Contact for event and questions

BSU Advisor:
Kim Rucker -ruckerk@luhsd.net


